KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 1211F
SMD Common Mode Inductor
SCM Series
CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions: [mm]

M
ax2.
7
Ty
p
2.
5
Ty
p
2.
7
Ty
p
规格型号 共模阻抗 额定电流 直流电阻 绝缘电阻 额定电压 测试条件
Part No. Z Min.（Ω） Z Typ.（Ω） Ir（A） Max.(mΩ) Min.（MΩ） Max.（V） Test Cond.
  SCM1211F-800Y 80 230 10.0 2 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-501Y 250 500 10.0 5 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-701Y 500 700 8.0 6 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-801Y 600 800 8.0 8 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-102Y 750 1000 6.0 14 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-152Y 1000 1500 6.0 14 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-202Y 1400 2000 4.0 14 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-222Y 2200 2200 1.8 35 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
  SCM1211F-272Y 2300 2700 1.5 50 10 125 100MHz/0.1V
Typical Electrical Characteristics:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com